
SLNO NAME ENRNO COURSE BATCH DATE TIME

1 ISHAAN WADHWA 189725422 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

2 DAKSH KUMAR JONWAL 194093175 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

3 SOROKHAIBAM STEEMWADDS SINGH 194093745 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

4 TANISHQ SAKHUJA 194093752 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

5 RITIK RAY 194094010 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

6 ABHISHEK ANAND 195843381 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

7 ADITYA JHA 195957536 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

8 BRISHBHAN 198747897 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

9 HASSAN ANIS 198748881 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

10 ANDRADE ELIZABETH SIAMON 198750610 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

11 ADITYA MISHRA 198750935 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

12 PATHAN MOHD IMRAN ISAK 198750999 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

13 ARUP DAS 198751905 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

14 MD BABAR 2002782010 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

15 RAHUL VASHISHTH 2003442843 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

16 JAMES RAJAN 2003525803 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

17 KANCHAN 2004054014 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

18 MOHD SARTAJ ALAM 2004425970 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

19 SHUBHANGI JUYAL 2004426024 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

20 NITHIYA SRI S 2004427484 BRLT005 B-1 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

21 KUMAR ANKIT 2004643349 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

22 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2005085030 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

23 PRASANT KUMAR PANDA 2005106540 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

24 YASH GUPTA 2005146060 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

25 P ISAKKIAMMAL 2005150223 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

26 SURAJ M N 2005280079 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

27 NAVEETHKUMAR C 2005685903 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

28 CHINMAYEE JENA 2005688414 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

29 ABINASH SAHOO 2005690535 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

30 DIBYENDU KOLEY 2005698393 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

31 AMIT KUMAR SAHANI 2005717683 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

32 CHINMAYEE PAHAN 2005758492 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

33 SHIVAM KONDAL 2005864241 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

34 MD SOAIB 2006494500 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

35 GAUTAM CHOPRA 2105003144 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

36 ARCHANA 2105104514 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

37 UZMA 2105257679 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

38 KULDEEP SINGH 2106424976 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

39 SHALU 2106431297 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

40 VARSHA 2107563195 BRLT005 B-2 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

41 YOGITA JANMEJAY 2107801478 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

42 G CHANDRA SHEKAR 2108357687 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

43 NAMPILLI SANTHOSH 2108367983 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

44 TULSI 2108492706 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM
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45 KM. MEENAKSHI 2108497539 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

46 KM PUNEETA MAURYA 2108509820 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

47 CHAHAT ARORA 2108715939 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

48 MAHESHWARI 2109117248 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

49 PRIYANKA BOHARA 2110094175 BRLT005 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

50 RAHUL CHAUHAN 189725311 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

51 SATISH 189725408 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

52 ISHAAN WADHWA 189725422 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

53 JAY KISHORE SINGH 194093136 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

54 DAKSH KUMAR JONWAL 194093175 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

55 SOROKHAIBAM STEEMWADDS SINGH 194093745 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

56 TANISHQ SAKHUJA 194093752 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

57 SONI CHAUHAN 194093974 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

58 RITIK RAY 194094010 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

59 ABHISHEK ANAND 195843381 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

60 ADITYA JHA 195957536 BRLT009 B-3 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

61 BRISHBHAN 198747897 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

62 AJAY YADAV 198747905 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

63 VIVEK 198748280 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

64 HASSAN ANIS 198748881 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

65 ANDRADE ELIZABETH SIAMON 198750610 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

66 ADITYA MISHRA 198750935 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

67 PATHAN MOHD IMRAN ISAK 198750999 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

68 KHUSHBU FAUZDAR 2002658680 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

69 ADITYA SINGH 2002781924 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

70 MD BABAR 2002782010 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

71 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 2002803242 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

72 ANSHUL VATS 2002946074 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

73 MUKUL SHARMA 2003442041 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

74 JAMES RAJAN 2003525803 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

75 NEHA VIJ 2004052840 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

76 KANCHAN 2004054014 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

77 MOHD SARTAJ ALAM 2004425970 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

78 KARTIK 2004427674 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

79 PANKAJ SHUKLA 2005039740 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

80 SHINDE MADHAVI RAVINDRA 2005060855 BRLT009 B-4 16.11.2023 11:00 AM

81 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2005085030 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

82 RAJENDRA SINGH 2005085961 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

83 PRASANT KUMAR PANDA 2005106540 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

84 YASH GUPTA 2005146060 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

85 MANISHA CHOUDHARY 2005270548 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

86 SURAJ M N 2005280079 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

87 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2005471141 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

88 NAVEETHKUMAR C 2005685903 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

89 CHINMAYEE JENA 2005688414 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

90 ABINASH SAHOO 2005690535 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

91 DIBYENDU KOLEY 2005698393 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM



92 AMIT KUMAR SAHANI 2005717683 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

93 ANAND DADHICH 2005747116 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

94 CHINMAYEE PAHAN 2005758492 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

95 DEV GARG 2005798690 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

96 SHIVAM KONDAL 2005864241 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

97 SAUMYA DWIVEDI 2006140235 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

98 CHANDAN MISHRA 2006225271 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

99 MD SOAIB 2006494500 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

100 RISHI SHARMA 2006584800 BRLT009 B-5 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

101 GAUTAM CHOPRA 2105003144 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

102 ARCHANA 2105104514 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

103 SANTOSH KUMAR 2105813398 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

104 MUSKAN SAIFI 2106425165 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

105 SANJANA KUMARI 2106434439 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

106 BHANU PRATAP SINGH 2106439338 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

107 KALPNA 2106442080 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

108 GAUTAM VERMA 2106891836 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

109 VARSHA 2107563195 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

110 YOGITA JANMEJAY 2107801478 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

111 MOKSH SHARMA 2107803275 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

112 TANISHA CHAUDHARY 2107803423 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

113 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 2107809231 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

114 G CHANDRA SHEKAR 2108357687 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

115 GAMPA SAMPATH KUMAR 2108358240 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

116 THONDAKURI VINOD KUMAR 2108358446 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

117 NAMPILLI SANTHOSH 2108367983 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

118 PRACHI GUPTA 2108390010 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

119 MADDI PHANEENDRA  GOUD 2108410457 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

120 SUSHANTA BISWAS 2108448241 BRLT009 B-6 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

121 VANSHIKA ADLAKHA 2108492711 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

122 DEEPAK NEGI 2108518164 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

123 PANDIT ANIL RAJU 2108588963 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

124 CHAHAT ARORA 2108715939 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

125 MAHESHWARI 2109117248 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

126 RAYYAN SHAKIL 2109701781 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

127 LAKSHAY 2109701919 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

128 OWAIS KHAN 2109702031 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

129 PRIYANKA BOHARA 2110094175 BRLT009 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

130 SATISH 189725408 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

131 ISHAAN WADHWA 189725422 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

132 JAY KISHORE SINGH 194093136 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

133 SWATI SHARMA 194093150 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

134 DAKSH KUMAR JONWAL 194093175 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

135 SOROKHAIBAM STEEMWADDS SINGH 194093745 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

136 TANISHQ SAKHUJA 194093752 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

137 SONI CHAUHAN 194093974 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

138 RITIK RAY 194094010 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM



139 ABHISHEK ANAND 195843381 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

140 ADITYA JHA 195957536 BRLT016 B-7 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

141 VIKRAM SINGH 198747833 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

142 BRISHBHAN 198747897 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

143 AJAY YADAV 198747905 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

144 VIVEK 198748280 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

145 POOJA SARKAR 198748835 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

146 HASSAN ANIS 198748881 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

147 ANDRADE ELIZABETH SIAMON 198750610 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

148 ADITYA MISHRA 198750935 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

149 BIKASH KUMAR SHAW 198753131 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

150 KHUSHBU FAUZDAR 2002658680 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

151 SOMYA ROY 2002707871 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

152 ADITYA SINGH 2002781924 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

153 MD BABAR 2002782010 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

154 AAKASH KUMAR GUPTA 2002798362 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

155 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA 2002803242 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

156 SAURAV YADAV 2002946053 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

157 ANSHUL VATS 2002946074 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

158 UDIT YADAV 2003441718 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

159 MUKUL SHARMA 2003442041 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

160 HONEY ATTRI 2003442822 BRLT016 B-8 17.11.2023 11:00 AM

161 RAHUL VASHISHTH 2003442843 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

162 JAMES RAJAN 2003525803 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

163 VIJAY 2004001858 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

164 NEHA VIJ 2004052840 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

165 KANCHAN 2004054014 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

166 SIMRAN 2004195630 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

167 MOHD SARTAJ ALAM 2004425970 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

168 KARTIK 2004427674 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

169 SARTHAK VERMA 2004428290 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

170 KUMAR ANKIT 2004643349 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

171 SHAKYA GOND 2004651323 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

172 AKASH 2004666431 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

173 RINKI RAM 2004899665 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

174 SUBHAJIT DAS 2004902096 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

175 ABHI SADH 2004933414 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

176 PANKAJ SHUKLA 2005039740 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

177 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2005085030 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

178 RAJENDRA SINGH 2005085961 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

179 PRASANT KUMAR PANDA 2005106540 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

180 RATAN KUMAR MATITY 2005140966 BRLT016 B-9 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

181 YASH GUPTA 2005146060 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

182 JYOTIRANJAN JENA 2005193267 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

183 RAJASHREE SUR 2005193288 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

184 ANKIT SINGH RAWAT 2005211777 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

185 SANDHYA YADAV 2005230993 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM



186 HARSHITA GOYAL 2005232661 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

187 SASMITA  SAHOO 2005235017 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

188 SURAJ M N 2005280079 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

189 ADITYA BISHT 2005441337 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

190 ANIKET AGGARWAL 2005441384 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

191 KADAMBINI PARIDA 2005682925 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

192 NAVEETHKUMAR C 2005685903 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

193 SHYAMSUNDAR ARLAB 2005686978 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

194 CHINMAYEE JENA 2005688414 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

195 ABINASH SAHOO 2005690535 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

196 DIBYENDU KOLEY 2005698393 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

197 NOVA MARTIN DANIEL 2005717641 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

198 AMIT KUMAR SAHANI 2005717683 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

199 TULASHI MAHARANA 2005747435 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

200 PRIYANKA KANWER 2005747749 BRLT016 B-10 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

201 RASMITA MALLIK 2005749021 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

202 NEELAM PRAJAPAT 2005749757 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

203 BIDUSMANTA SAHU 2005750470 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

204 CHINMAYEE PAHAN 2005758492 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

205 DEV GARG 2005798690 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

206 KHUSHBOO MAURYA 2005798812 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

207 SHIVAM KONDAL 2005864241 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

208 ROOVI SINGH 2006125143 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

209 SAUMYA DWIVEDI 2006140235 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

210 PINSHUL ARORA 2006141530 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

211 TANUJ SINGH RAWAT 2006141587 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

212 SHRUTI 2006155575 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

213 CHANDAN MISHRA 2006225271 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

214 DEEPAK SINGH 2006485216 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

215 HARSH PRATAP SINGH 2006486151 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

216 MD SOAIB 2006494500 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

217 RISHI SHARMA 2006584800 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

218 HRITIKA SACHDEVA 2007273166 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

219 AASTHA BHARDWAJ 2007273401 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

220 DANISH BHANDARI 2007273700 BRLT016 B-11 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

221 ANJALI KUMARI 2007274199 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

222 RAGHAVA SRINIVASAN B 2007468548 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

223 ARYAN GOEL 2007473987 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

224 CHAHAT ARORA 2108715939 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

225 SAQUIB REHMAN 2108561073 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

226 TUSHAR 194094034 BRLT005 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

227 TUSHAR 194094034 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

228 TUSHAR 194094034 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

229 AQUIB ALI 2106436468 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

230 DEEPMALA 2004056423 BRLT005 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

231 DEEPMALA 2004056423 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

232 DEEPMALA 2004056423 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM



233 ALVIN CHACKO 2105820484 BRLT005 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

234 AAKARSHIT VOHRA 2005800289 BRLT005 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

235 ARHAM HAFEEZ ANSARI 2108560098 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

236 AAKARSHIT VOHRA 2005800289 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

237 GAURAV KUMAR 2006516507 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

238 SAGAR SINGH 189725866 BRLT016 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

239 SAGAR SINGH 189725866 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

240 PRIYA DAS 2105040092 BRLT009 B-12 18.11.2023 11:00 AM

241 BHUMIKA 2108869338 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

242 ALVIN CHACKO 2105820484 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

243 PRATYAKSH BHATNAGAR 2004000701 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

244 SHEETAL RAGHAV 2106439976 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

245 AAKARSHIT VOHRA 2005800289 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

246 AJIT KUMAR 189725787 BRLT016 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

247 MAHAVIR MANDAL 189725827 BRLT016 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

248 POOJA SARKAR 198748835 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

249 ARIZA QAMAR 2108492877 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

250 NIKHIL SHUKLA 2106424929 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

251 AJIT KUMAR 189725787 BRLT009 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

252 Bambidige shekar 2108365194 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

253 VINAY KUMAR 199290751 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

254 SAKSHI 2107804712 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

255 GIRISH KUMAR 2006309599 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

256 PRATYAKSH BHATNAGAR 2004000701 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

257 MONISH AZAM KHAN 2108452529 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

258 SWETA MUTTA 194093967 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

259 SHWETA PANDEY 2106884797 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

260 RITU KHATRI 2107803110 BRLT005 B-13 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

261 SHEETAL RAGAV 2106439976 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

262 NAGI JASMEET KAUR 2004933306 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

263 RAHUL RAWAT 2106431492 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

264 NISHANT PATRA 2106885685 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

265 APPALAKONDA PATTIMI 2004236385 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

266 SAHIL KHAN 2005683794 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

267 ANIL KUMAR 2005734551 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

268 RAKESH KUMAR 2005498076 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

269 NITESH 2005090910 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

270 Sarfaraz memon 2005106792 BRLT005 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

271 Divyansh Gupta 189726306 BRLT009 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

272 Sarfaraz memon 2005106792 BRLT009 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

273 ANANYA 2005688184 BRLT009 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

274 SONDAWALE AJAY RAMLAL 2005734989 BRLT009 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

275 SAHIL KHAN 2005683794 BRLT009 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

276 ANIL KUMAR 2005734551 BRLT009 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

277 Divyansh Gupta 189726306 BRLT016 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

278 Sarfaraz memon 2005106792 BRLT016 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

279 ANAS ANSARI 189725390 BRLT016 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM



280 PAL ARJUN NANDLAL 189700571 BRLT016 B-14 20.11.2023 11:00 AM

NOTE: PLEASE CHECK THE INFORMATION OF VIVA IN SPAM FOLDER OF YOUR EMAIL

NOTE: THE LINK FOR VIVA HAS BEEN SENT TO CONCERNED LEARNERS VIA EMAIL


